DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

WEST COAST HS LTD.

WEST COAST HS LTD.

WESTEARL LIMITED

WESTEND CLADDING & JOINERY LIMITED

WESTEND HYDROPONICS LIMITED

WESTEND HYDROPONICS LIMITED

WEST END RENOVATIONS LIMITED

WEST END TRANSPORT LTD.

WESTEND WORKOUTS LTD

WESTERDOLLARBEG STABLES LTD.

WESTER HAILES LAND AND PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WESTERN PACIFIC LOGISTICS LIMITED

WESTERN PACIFIC LOGISTICS LIMITED

WESTER SEAMORES LANDFILL LIMITED

WESTERTON ACCESS LTD

WESTERWOOD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WESTERWOOD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WESTFIELD FARM (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

WEST FIFE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WESTGROVE CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN)
LTD

WEST HARRIS RENEWABLES LIMITED

WEST KILBRIDE COMMUNITY INITIATIVE
LTD.

WEST LODGE DESIGN LIMITED

WEST LOTHIAN RECYCLING LIMITED

WEST MEMUS LIMITED

WESTMUIR ELMFOOT LTD

WESTON BROKERS LTD

WESTON BROKERS LTD

WESTQUAY WHOLESALE LIMITED

WEST RIVERSIDE (GPl) LIMITED

WEST RIVERSIDE (GP2) LIMITED

WESTRO FISHING LTD.

WESTSANDS LIMITED

WESTSIDE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

WEVOLUTION VENTURES C.I.C.

W F BARKER LIMITED

WFC PROPERTIES LIMITED

W F MCINTYRE LIMITED

W.F. PRICE (ROOFING) LIMITED

WGNC (NOMINEES) LIMITED

WHARTON MUD ENGINEERING LTD

WHARTON MUD ENGINEERING LTD

WHAT COULD I BE LIMITED

WHAT'S NEXT BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

WHAT THE CLICK LIMITED

THE WHEATLEY FOUNDATION LIMITED
THE WHEATLEY FOUNDATION LIMITED

W H HARRISON LIMITED

W H HARRISON LIMITED

W H HARRISON LIMITED

(CONT'D)

5C586090
5C586090
S5C421286
SC266453
SC586302
5C586302
SC554377
SC341095
SC554671
5C521972
SC107368

SC586080
5C586080
5C207893
SC494999
SC114091

S5C1140091

SC391703
SC131467
5C418000

SC371473
SC192083

SC321167
SC193765
5C192528
S5C524788
SC586372
SC586372
SC378866
5C311883
5C311884
SC307987
SC391281
SC557626
SC479596
SC260115
SC376586
SC341450
S5C079272
SC371414
SC586321
SC586321
SC473714
SC353152

SC399408
SC461602
S5C461602
5C482041
5C482041
5C482041

(D4)

(D4)
(C3)
(D1)
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18/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
24/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018

18/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

WEST COAST BUILDERS LIMITED

WEST COAST BUTCHERS (2001) LIMITED

WEST COAST ELECTRICAL SERVICES
(INVERCLYDE) LTD

WEST COAST EVENTS C.I.C.

WHINS FARMING LIMITED

WHIPPERSNAP COMPUTING LTD

WHIPPERSNAP COMPUTING LTD

WHISKY BUYERS LTD

WHISKY BUYERS LTD

WHISKY GALORE LIMITED

WHISKYMAC SCOTLAND LIMITED

WHISKY TRADER (INVERNESS) LIMITED

WHITE BUILDING PROPERTIES LIMITED

WHITE CART INVESTMENTS LTD

WHITE DIAMOND WEDDING HIRE LIMITED

WHITE DIAMOND WEDDING HIRE LIMITED

WHITE FAMILY IPR LIMITED

WHITEFORD JOINERY & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

WHITE VALLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WHITEWATER ZEST LTD

WHITE WEDDINGS AND EVENTS LIMITED

WHITE WEDDINGS AND EVENTS LIMITED

WH LOGISTICS LIMITED

WIDE EYE PUBLISHING LIMITED

WIDE EYE PUBLISHING LIMITED

WIGWAM HOLIDAYS LTD.

WILDCARD CONSULTANCY LTD

WILD WEST FOODS (UK) LIMITED

WILKIESTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WILKINSON HILL LTD.

WILKINSON HILL LTD.

WILKINSON HILL LTD.

WILKINSON HILL LTD.

WILL CHEMISTS (INVERURIE) LIMITED

WILLIAM CLARK & SON (PARKGATE)
LIMITED

WILLIAM CRAIG & COMPANY LIMITED

WILLIAM CRAIG & COMPANY LIMITED

WILLIAM DUNCAN (I.T. SOLUTIONS)

WILLIAM MACBEATH JOINERY LTD.

WILLIAM MCCLUSKEY SOLICITORS LTD

WILLIAM MCGHEE (HAULAGE) LIMITED

WILLIAMS & HARDIE LTD

WILLIAMSONS KITCHENS LIMITED

WILLIAM SPIERS LIMITED

WILLIAM WEIR PLATING LIMITED

WILL (INVERURIE) HOLDINGS LIMITED

WILLOWBANK DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOWBRAE CONSULTING LIMITED

WILLOWS TAKEAWAY LIMITED

WILSBRO LTD

WILSON BOGGLE ENGINEERING LTD

WILSON BOGGLE ENGINEERING LTD

WINDHOIST LIMITED

LTD

5C586092
5C220003
SC524453

SC424062
5C414860
SC465335
SC465335
SC586224
S5C586224
SC214736
SC207206
SC552678
5C524037
SC445459
SC586175
SC586175
SC495469
5C414838

SC530578
5C500989
SC586402
S5C586402
SC533117
SC586628
SC586628
SC295346
SC555456
S5C214660
S5C495181
SC414116
SC414116
SC414116
SC414116
SC195815
SC047508

5C262261
5C262261
SC192500
SC550298
S5C470827
5C042042
SC439667
SC414935
SC373973
SC550710
SC511328
5C021209
SC458753
5C502882
SC487958
SC586693
SC586693
SC278511

(C1)
(P1)
(D4)

(D1)
(D4)
(E1)
(C3)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D1)
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18/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018



