DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
WEST COAST HS LTD.	SC586090	(B1) 18/01/201	B WEST COAST BUILDERS LIMITED	SC586092	(C1) 18/01/2018
WEST COAST HS LTD.	SC586090	(C1) 18/01/201		SC220003	(D1) 23/01/2018
WESTEARL LIMITED	SC421286	(D1) 24/01/201		SC524453	(D4) 19/01/2018
WESTEND CLADDING & JOINERY LIMITED	SC266453	(D1) 24/01/201	3 (INVERCLYDE) LTD		
WESTEND HYDROPONICS LIMITED	SC586302	(C1) 22/01/2018	B WEST COAST EVENTS C.I.C.	SC424062	(D1) 23/01/2018
WESTEND HYDROPONICS LIMITED	SC586302	(B1) 22/01/2018	B WHINS FARMING LIMITED	SC414860	(D4) 18/01/2018
WEST END RENOVATIONS LIMITED	SC554377	(D4) 19/01/2018	WHIPPERSNAP COMPUTING LTD	SC465335	(E1) 19/01/2018
WEST END TRANSPORT LTD.	SC341095	(D1) 24/01/201	B WHIPPERSNAP COMPUTING LTD	SC465335	(C3) 19/01/2018
WESTEND WORKOUTS LTD	SC554671	(D4) 22/01/201		SC586224	(B1) 19/01/2018
WESTERDOLLARBEG STABLES LTD.	SC521972	(D4) 20/01/201		SC586224	(C1) 19/01/2018
WESTER HAILES LAND AND PROPERTY	SC107368	(C2) 24/01/2018		SC214736	(D4) 18/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED			WHISKYMAC SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC207206	(D1) 24/01/2018
WESTERN PACIFIC LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC586080	(C1) 18/01/201	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SC552678	(D4) 19/01/2018
WESTERN PACIFIC LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC586080	(B1) 18/01/201		SC524037	(D4) 22/01/2018
WESTER SEAMORES LANDFILL LIMITED	SC207893	(D1) 24/01/201		SC445459	(D1) 22/01/2018
WESTERTON ACCESS LTD	SC494999	(D4) 23/01/2018		SC586175	(C1) 19/01/2018
WESTERWOOD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	SC114091	(C3) 18/01/201		SC586175	(B1) 19/01/2018
LIMITED	22114001	(54) 10/01/001	WHITE FAMILY IPR LIMITED	SC495469	(D4) 24/01/2018
WESTERWOOD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	SC114091	(D4) 18/01/2018	WHITEFORD JOINERY & BUILDING SERVICES LTD	SC414838	(D4) 19/01/2018
WESTFIELD FARM (ABERDEEN) LIMITED	SC391703	(D4) 18/01/2018	B WHITE VALLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC530578	(D1) 23/01/2018
WEST FIFE ENTERPRISE LIMITED	SC131467	(C3) 18/01/2018		SC500989	(D1) 21/01/2018
WESTGROVE CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN)	SC418000	(D1) 19/01/201		SC586402	(B1) 22/01/2018
LTD			WHITE WEDDINGS AND EVENTS LIMITED	SC586402	(C1) 22/01/2018
WEST HARRIS RENEWABLES LIMITED	SC371473	(D4) 22/01/2018		SC533117	(D1) 18/01/2018
WEST KILBRIDE COMMUNITY INITIATIVE	SC192083	(C2) 23/01/2018		SC586628	(C1) 24/01/2018
LTD.			WIDE EYE PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC586628	(B1) 24/01/2018
WEST LODGE DESIGN LIMITED	SC321167	(D1) 18/01/2013		SC295346	(D4) 23/01/2018
WEST LOTHIAN RECYCLING LIMITED	SC193765	(D4) 24/01/2018		SC555456	(D4) 18/01/2018
WEST MEMUS LIMITED	SC192528	(D4) 19/01/2018		SC214660	(D4) 20/01/2018
WESTMUIR ELMFOOT LTD	SC524788	(D4) 23/01/2013		SC495181	(D4) 24/01/2018
WESTON BROKERS LTD WESTON BROKERS LTD	SC586372 SC586372	(C1) 22/01/2018 (B1) 22/01/2018		SC414116 SC414116	(C3) 19/01/2018
WESTQUAY WHOLESALE LIMITED	SC378866	(D4) 24/01/2018		SC414116 SC414116	(C3) 19/01/2018 (E1) 19/01/2018
WEST RIVERSIDE (GP1) LIMITED	SC311883	(D4) 24/01/2018 (D4) 22/01/2018		SC414116	(D4) 19/01/2018
WEST RIVERSIDE (GP2) LIMITED	SC311884	(D4) 22/01/2018 (D4) 22/01/2018		SC195815	(D1) 24/01/2018
WESTRO FISHING LTD.	SC307987	(C2) 18/01/2018		SC047508	(D1) 22/01/2018
WESTSANDS LIMITED	SC391281	(D4) 23/01/2018		50017500	(51) 22/01/2010
WESTSIDE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC557626	(E1) 19/01/2018		SC262261	(E1) 18/01/2018
WEVOLUTION VENTURES C.I.C.	SC479596	(C2) 23/01/201		SC262261	(D4) 23/01/2018
W F BARKER LIMITED	SC260115	(D1) 23/01/201		SC192500	(D4) 24/01/2018
WFC PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC376586	(D1) 23/01/2018	WILLIAM MACBEATH JOINERY LTD.	SC550298	(D4) 23/01/2018
W F MCINTYRE LIMITED	SC341450	(C3) 24/01/201	WILLIAM MCCLUSKEY SOLICITORS LTD	SC470827	(D4) 19/01/2018
W.F. PRICE (ROOFING) LIMITED	SC079272	(D4) 19/01/201	B WILLIAM MCGHEE (HAULAGE) LIMITED	SC042042	(D4) 23/01/2018
WGNC (NOMINEES) LIMITED	SC371414	(D4) 19/01/2018	B WILLIAMS & HARDIE LTD	SC439667	(D4) 19/01/2018
WHARTON MUD ENGINEERING LTD	SC586321	(C1) 22/01/201	B WILLIAMSONS KITCHENS LIMITED	SC414935	(D4) 22/01/2018
WHARTON MUD ENGINEERING LTD	SC586321	(B1) 22/01/2018		SC373973	(D1) 23/01/2018
WHAT COULD I BE LIMITED	SC473714	(D1) 18/01/201	B WILLIAM WEIR PLATING LIMITED	SC550710	(D4) 23/01/2018
WHAT'S NEXT BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	SC353152	(D4) 18/01/2018	B WILL (INVERURIE) HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC511328	(D1) 24/01/2018
LIMITED			WILLOWBANK DAIRY COMPANY LIMITED	SC021209	(D4) 22/01/2018
WHAT THE CLICK LIMITED	SC399408	(D1) 23/01/201		SC458753	(D1) 19/01/2018
THE WHEATLEY FOUNDATION LIMITED	SC461602	(C2) 24/01/201		SC502882	(D1) 18/01/2018
THE WHEATLEY FOUNDATION LIMITED	SC461602	(C2) 24/01/2013		SC487958	(C2) 23/01/2018
W H HARRISON LIMITED	SC482041	(D1) 18/01/2013		SC586693	(C1) 24/01/2018
W H HARRISON LIMITED	SC482041	(D4) 18/01/2013		SC586693	(B1) 24/01/2018
W H HARRISON LIMITED	SC482041	(D4) 18/01/201	B WINDHOIST LIMITED	SC278511	(D4) 22/01/2018